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Cash Flow on Disposition (Before Tax)

Salvage Value

Less: Selling Expenses
Legal Fees
Removal Costs

Cash Flow on Disposition (Before Tax)
Cash Flow on Disposition (After Tax)

Net Salvage Value

Less: Capital Gains Tax
Net Salvage Value
Less Cost Basis
Capital Gains

Less: Recaptured Depreciation Tax
Tax Value of Investments on Sale
Less Adjusted Basis
Recaptured Depreciation

Cash Flow on Disposition (After Tax)

$ 70,000

45,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
550,000

- X 35.00% -
70,000
22,223

47,777 x 35.00% 16,722

8,278
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