

Cash Flow on Disposition

Pump Casing. Outsource Analysis

September 24, 2009 **Investit Decisions** Casing for Excel Pump Ain Outsource Example. Expenses Only Yearly Proj

8,278

Cash Flow on Disposition (Before Tax)

Cash Flow on Disposition (After Tax)

Salvag	e Value			\$ 70,000
Less:	Selling Expenses			-
	Legal Fees			-
	Removal Costs			 45,000
Cash Flow on Disposition (Before Tax)			25,000	
Cash Flow	on Disposition (After Tax)			
Net Salvage Value			25,000	
Less:	Capital Gains Tax			
	Net Salvage Value	25,000		
	Less Cost Basis	550,000		
	Capital Gains	-	x 35.00%	-
Less:	Recaptured Depreciation Tax			
	Tax Value of Investments on Sale	70,000		
	Less Adjusted Basis	22,223		
	Recaptured Depreciation	47,777	x 35.00%	16,722